County / City

Allen County
Anderson County
Atchison County
Barber County
Barton County
Bourbon County
Brown County
Butler County
Chase County
Chautauqua County
Cherokee County
Cheyenne County
Clark County
Clay County
Cloud County
Coffey County
Comanche County
Cowley County
Crawford County
Decatur County
Dickinson County
Doniphan County
Douglas County
Edwards County
Elk County

Ellis County
Ellsworth County
Finney County
Ford County
Franklin County
Geary County
Gove County
Graham County
Grant County
Gray County
Greeley County
Greenwood County
Hamilton County
Harper County
Harvey County
Haskell County
Hodgeman County
Jackson County
Jefferson County
Jewell County
Johnson County
Kearny County
Kingman County
Kiowa County
Labette County
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Kansas Department of Revenue
Office of Policy and Research
Countywide Sales Tax to Cities and Counties
Calendar Year 2020

Total CY 2020

2,302,065.59
1,228,189.41
2,766,387.00
609,169.98
4,717,663.88
2,344,550.94
1,380,760.47
2,374.50
262,774.06
595,335.38
2,156,214.28
700,546.31

No County Tax
1,102,577.15
1,411,853.03

No County Tax

No County Tax
1,363.71
5,298,825.89
266,676.65
3,236,520.45
611,051.00
21,824,968.44
292,074.01
248,021.83
279,414.86
679,787.70
10,846,987.78
5,819,854.77
5,356,747.66
5,860,240.64
999,447.94
319,411.86

No County Tax
739,443.35
158,042.79
795,861.98
352,329.48

No County Tax
8,261,161.58
241,478.14
165,093.21
2,008,788.53
1,391,307.56
220,389.27
173,260,529.29

No County Tax
1,450,505.53
279,134.05
2,981,546.74
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Kansas Department of Revenue
Office of Policy and Research
Countywide Sales Tax to Cities and Counties

Calendar Year 2020
County / City Total CY 2020
Lane County 197,820.90
Leavenworth County 7,938,811.36
Lincoln County 421,158.44
Linn County 746,410.28
Logan County 570,540.05
Lyon County 4,908,041.86
Marion County 1,107,359.50
Marshall County 451,081.85
McPherson County 7,029,227.69
Meade County 440,894.96
Miami County 5,890,370.84
Mitchell County 1,140,406.77
Montgomery County 603.61
Morris County 628,867.11
Morton County 310,861.14
Nemaha County 2,224,045.55
Neosho County 4,154,004.43

Ness County

No County Tax

Norton County 419,792.55
Osage County 1,149,156.67
Osborne County 634,265.53
Ottawa County 396,576.54
Pawnee County 1,237,654.21
Phillips County 305,934.18
Pottawatomie County 5,764,717.27
Pratt County 3,296,075.20
Rawlins County 283,654.33
Reno County 9,678,081.09
Republic County 1,150,742.59
Rice County 1,134,559.84
Riley County 8,505,460.25
Rooks County 292,014.87

Rush County

P PP DAL D PP D PN D PP NP P D PP PP DDA D DA NN PP D PP DR DDA N D PP NP

No County Tax

Russell County 1,618,345.87
Saline County 11,480,579.63
Scott County 1,641,876.47
Sedgwick County 94,422,587.40
Seward County 4,779,859.79
Shawnee County 15,126,050.07
Sheridan County 641,843.22
Sherman County 2,659,633.47
Smith County 905,288.86
Stafford County 405,068.00
Stanton County 256,299.37
Stevens County 660,687.69
Sumner County 2,345,174.29
Thomas County 3,182,440.14
Trego County 520,189.90
Wabaunsee County 673,564.13
Wallace County 181,517.76
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County / City

Washington County
Wichita County
Wilson County
Woodson County
Wyandotte County

Total
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Kansas Department of Revenue
Office of Policy and Research
Countywide Sales Tax to Cities and Counties
Calendar Year 2020

Total CY 2020

589,214.57
639,959.42

228,678.37
25,591,546.56

516,787,065.11
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