Kansas Department of Revenue Office of Policy and Research Countywide Sales Tax to Cities and Counties Calendar Year 2020

County / City		Total CY 2020
Allen County	\$	2,302,065.59
Anderson County	\$	1,228,189.41
Atchison County	φ \$	2,766,387.00
Barber County	φ \$	609,169.98
-	э \$	
Barton County Bourbon County	Ф \$	4,717,663.88 2,344,550.94
Brown County	Φ	
,	Φ	1,380,760.47
Butler County Chase County	Φ Φ	2,374.50 262,774.06
Chautauqua County	φ Φ	595,335.38
Cherokee County	\$ \$ \$ \$	2,156,214.28
	φ \$	700,546.31
Cheyenne County	Φ	No County Tax
Clark County	¢	1,102,577.15
Clay County	\$	
Cloud County	\$	1,411,853.03
Coffey County		No County Tax
Comanche County	Φ.	No County Tax
Cowley County	\$	1,363.71
Crawford County	\$	5,298,825.89
Decatur County	\$	266,676.65
Dickinson County	\$	3,236,520.45
Doniphan County	\$	611,051.00
Douglas County	\$	21,824,968.44
Edwards County	\$	292,074.01
Elk County	\$ \$	248,021.83
Ellis County	\$	279,414.86
Ellsworth County	\$	679,787.70
Finney County	\$	10,846,987.78
Ford County	\$	5,819,854.77
Franklin County	\$	5,356,747.66
Geary County	\$	5,860,240.64
Gove County	\$	999,447.94
Graham County	\$	319,411.86
Grant County		No County Tax
Gray County	\$	739,443.35
Greeley County	\$	158,042.79
Greenwood County	\$	795,861.98
Hamilton County	\$	352,329.48
Harper County		No County Tax
Harvey County	\$	8,261,161.58
Haskell County	\$	241,478.14
Hodgeman County	\$ \$ \$	165,093.21
Jackson County	\$	2,008,788.53
Jefferson County	\$	1,391,307.56
Jewell County		220,389.27
Johnson County	\$	173,260,529.29
Kearny County		No County Tax
Kingman County	\$	1,450,505.53
Kiowa County	\$	279,134.05
Labette County	\$	2,981,546.74

Kansas Department of Revenue Office of Policy and Research Countywide Sales Tax to Cities and Counties Calendar Year 2020

County / City	Total CY 2020
County / City	10tal C1 2020
Lane County	\$ 197,820.90
Leavenworth County	\$ 7,938,811.36
Lincoln County	\$ 421,158.44
Linn County	\$ 746,410.28
Logan County	\$ 570,540.05
Lyon County	\$ 4,908,041.86
Marion County	\$ 1,107,359.50
Marshall County	\$ 451,081.85
McPherson County	\$ 7,029,227.69
Meade County	\$ 440,894.96
Miami County	\$ 5,890,370.84
Mitchell County	\$ 1,140,406.77
Montgomery County	\$ 603.61
Morris County	\$ 628,867.11
Morton County	\$ 310,861.14
Nemaha County	\$ 2,224,045.55
Neosho County	\$ 4,154,004.43
Ness County	No County Tax
Norton County	\$ 419,792.55
Osage County	\$ 1,149,156.67
Osborne County	\$ 634,265.53
Ottawa County	\$ 396,576.54
Pawnee County	\$ 1,237,654.21
Phillips County	\$ 305,934.18
Pottawatomie County	\$ 5,764,717.27
Pratt County	\$ 3,296,075.20
Rawlins County	\$ 283,654.33
Reno County	\$ 9,678,081.09
Republic County	\$ 1,150,742.59
Rice County	\$ 1,134,559.84
Riley County	\$ 8,505,460.25
Rooks County	\$ 292,014.87
Rush County	No County Tax
Russell County	\$ 1,618,345.87
Saline County	\$ 11,480,579.63
Scott County	\$ 1,641,876.47
Sedgwick County	\$ 94,422,587.40
Seward County	\$ 4,779,859.79
Shawnee County	\$ 15,126,050.07
Sheridan County	\$ 641,843.22
Sherman County	\$ 2,659,633.47
Smith County	\$ 905,288.86
Stafford County	\$ 405,068.00
Stanton County	\$ 256,299.37
Stevens County	\$ 660,687.69
Sumner County	\$ 2,345,174.29
Thomas County	\$ 3,182,440.14
Trego County	\$ 520,189.90
Wallace County	\$ 673,564.13
Wallace County	\$ 181,517.76

Kansas Department of Revenue Office of Policy and Research Countywide Sales Tax to Cities and Counties Calendar Year 2020

County / City	Total CY 2020
Washington County	\$ 589,214.57
Wichita County	\$ 639,959.42
Wilson County	\$ -
Woodson County	\$ 228,678.37
Wyandotte County	\$ 25,591,546.56
Total	\$ 516,787,065.11